

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000003603 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To: Dividador of Compositions
	Division of Corporations
	Fax Number : (850)617-6380
30	
	Erom:
ີ 🖸	Account Name : NATIONS BUSINESS CENTER, INC.
X ::	Account Number : T2000000238
	Phone : (305)591-9448
_+ ?	Fax Number : (954)753-3447
	X
22 🖓	
ruzz Jan Segereti	Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for futur
~ 2	
2 4	🖕 annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN ALLURE LODGE, INC.		
Certificate of Status	0	1/2/2/ 1/2/2/
Certified Copy	1	
Page Count	01	1 S 0
Estimated Charge	\$43.75	ATE

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

>

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

ALLURE LODGB, INC.

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P18000085061

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."

B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)

- C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)
- D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:

Name of New Registered Agent	Elba Morales			
	3125 ŚW 24th Тептас¢			
	(Florida sireet address)			
New Registered Office Address:	Miami	, Florida 33145		
<u>Hen Regulo de effice mar cu</u> r	(Ciŋy)	(Zip Code)		
	ered agent: I am familiar with and accept the obligation.	s of the position;	2022 JAN - 4	FILE
	a Moralas Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing	ې د در	AM 8	0
Check if applicable The amendment(s) is/are being filed parts	ursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (e), F.S.		8: 59	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Example:

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V= Vice President; T= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D= Director; TR= Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the Y and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe			
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones			
"X Add	<u>SY</u>	Sally Smith			
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address		
1) Change	Р	Del Risco Lissette M.	2510 NW 97 Ayenuc		
Add			Suite 140		
X Remove			Miami, PL 33172		
2) Change	P	Morales Elba	3125 SW 24 Terrace		
X Add			Miami FL 33145		
Remove 3) Change		<u> </u>			
Add			·····		
Remove					
4) Change					
Add					
Remove					
5) Change	<u> </u>		<u></u>		
Add			<u>`</u>		
Remove					
6) Change	·				
Add					
Remove					

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific) . -F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares. provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

.

P. 005/005

	ent was signed								
Effective date	if applicable:	••			<u> </u>		<u> </u>		_
			(no more	r than 90 days a	fter amendinent	file date)			
Note: If the da document's effe					natory filing rea	quirements, t	this date will	not be li	istec
Adoption of A	mendment(s)	Ű	CHECK ON	E)					
The amendm .action was n	••	re adopted by th	he incorporat	tors, or board of	directors witho	ut sharchold	er action and	sharcholo	der
The amendment by the share	nent(s) was/wer holders was/w			ers. The aumbe	r of vot e s cast f	or the amend	iment(s)		
The amendar must be sept				ders through voi itled to vote sep					
"The n	umber of votes	cast for the an	nendment(s)	was/were suffic	ient for approve	1			
Ъу			oting group)			29 2			
		ሶ	otin <u>g</u> group)						
	Dated	1/4	202. Morale	2	·				
	Signature							_	
	se		corporator -	ner officer — if d if in the hands (luciary)					
			Elba Mora	lles					
		<u></u>	(Typed or p	orinted name of	person signing)				
			Presiden	t					
			(Title of pe	rson signing)			-V.	~~~~	_
								022	
							<u></u>	٨L	
							SS	2022 JAN - 4	ا بر
							· /		FILED
							OF SIATE T. FLORIDA	.	0
							27	8:59 9	